
Thursday, March 9 

Breakfast 
Banana Pancakes 

Raisins 
Apple 
Milk 

Lunch 
Whole Grain Pizza 
Broccoli & Cheese 

Milk 

Friday, March 10 

       Breakfast                 Lunch  
             Cocoa Puffs                Chicken– Fila Day   

    Breakfast Kit                      Waffle Fries                                     
Strawberry Craisins          Dried Apple Slices 

                 Milk               Chocolate Chip Cookie   
                                           Milk                                  

 
 

Wednesday, March 1 

Breakfast 
Cinnamon Bun 

Applesauce 
Orange Juice 

Milk 
Lunch 

Spaghetti, Breadstick 
Broccoli 

Milk 

Thursday, March 2 

Breakfast 
Mini Waffles 

Raisins 
Apple 
Milk 

Lunch 
Whole Grain Pizza 
Broccoli & Cheese 

Milk 

Friday, March 3 

Breakfast 
Cinnamon Toast Bar 

Breakfast Kit 
Strawberry Craisins 

Milk 
Lunch 

Mini Corn Dogs 
Fries 

Vanilla Ice Cream 
Milk 

Monday, March 6 

Breakfast 
Froot Loops Breakfast 

Kit 
Apple 
Milk 

Lunch 
Chili Cheese Tots 

Cornbread, Carrots 
Milk 

Tuesday, March 7 

Breakfast 
Breakfast Tornado 

Cherry Craisins 
Cherry Apple Juice 

Milk 
Lunch 

Rolled Tacos, Cheese 
Refried Beans 

Milk 

Wednesday, March 8 

Breakfast 
Blueberry Muffin 

Applesauce 
Orange Juice 

Milk 
Lunch 

Chicken Tenders, Roll 
Mashed Potatoes 

Milk 
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March 
BIC & Lunch Menu Menus for 

2017 

Break begins at the end of classes: 
Friday, March 10        

Classes resume: 
Monday, March 20 

Monday, March 20 

Breakfast 
Trix Breakfast Kit 

Apple 
Milk 

Lunch 
Bacon Cheeseburger 

Corn 
Milk 

 

Tuesday, March 21 

Breakfast 
Berry French Toast 

Cherry Craisins 
Cherry Apple Juice 

Milk 
Lunch 

Taco in a Bag 
Beans 
Milk 

Wednesday, March 22 

Breakfast 
Cinnamon Bun 
Orange Juice 
Applesauce 

Milk 
Lunch 

Orange Chicken, Rice 
Fortune Cookie, Peas 

& Carrots, Milk 

Thursday, March 23 

Breakfast 
Bagel & Cream 

Cheese 
Raisins 
Apple 
Milk 

Lunch 
Whole Grain Pizza 
Broccoli & Cheese 

Milk 

Friday, March 24 

Breakfast 
Cheerios Bar Breakfast 

Kit 
Strawberry Craisins 

Milk 
Lunch 

Corn Dog 
Fries, Rice Krispies 

Treat 
Milk 

Monday, March 27 

Breakfast 
Frosted Flakes 
Breakfast Kit 

Apple 
Milk 

Lunch 
Macaroni & Cheese, 

Breadstick 
Carrots, Milk 

 

Tuesday, March 28 

Breakfast 
Mini Strawberry Bagels 

Cherry Craisins 
Cherry Apple Juice 

Milk 
Lunch 

Chicken Tamale 
Corn 
Milk 

Wednesday, March 29 

Breakfast 
Crunchmania Bites 

Orange Juice 
Applesauce 

Milk 
Lunch 

Popcorn Chicken, Roll 
Mashed Potatoes 

Milk 

Thursday, March 30 

Breakfast 
French Toast 

 Raisins 
Apple 
Milk 

Lunch 
Whole Grain Pizza 
Broccoli & Cheese 

Milk 

Friday, March 31 

Breakfast 
Cinnamon Toast Bar 

Breakfast Kit 
Strawberry Craisins 

Milk 
Lunch 

Turkey Hot Dog 
Baked Beans, Cookie 

Milk 

Menus are subject to change! 

Meatless Option offered Every Friday 


